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Date: Jan 13, 2025
To: Johan Jongsma

= = LARA’'S INTEGRATIVE MOVEMENT

Anat Baniel Method® - Feldenkrais® -Pilates

INVOICE

Service Provider: Lara’s Integrative Movement, Lara Gillease

Tax ID: 47-2706913

Description: Anat Baniel Method® NeuroMovement® Lessons
Services Provided At : Sophia, Tanya and Johan Jongsma’s residence

Client Name:
Dates of Service:
Day Rate:
Number of Days:
Day Rate x Days:
Plane Flight:

Uber from airport
Uber to airport

Total Due:

828. 299. 8490

Sophia Jongsma
Jan 8-- Jan 13, 2025
$ 1,200
5 (4 full days +.25 day + .75 day = 5)
$ 6,000
$ 290
$ 4352
$ 46

$ 6,379

238 Bee Ridge Road, Asheville, North Carolina 28803

integrativemovement.com



