



LARA'S INTEGRATIVE MOVEMENT

Anat Baniel MethodSM - Feldenkrais[®] - Pilates

INVOICE

Date: Jan 13, 2025
To: Johan Jongsma

Service Provider: Lara's Integrative Movement, Lara Gillease
Tax ID: 47-2706913
Description: Anat Baniel Method[®] NeuroMovement[®] Lessons
Services Provided At : Sophia, Tanya and Johan Jongsma's residence

Client Name:	Sophia Jongsma	
Dates of Service:	Jan 8-- Jan 13, 2025	
Day Rate:	\$ 1,200	
Number of Days:	5	(4 full days + .25 day + .75 day = 5)
Day Rate x Days:	\$ 6,000	
Plane Flight:	\$ 290	
Uber from airport	\$ 43.52	
Uber to airport	\$ 46	
Total Due:	\$ 6,379	